



Item #	Quantity	Part #	Description
1	1	MC-3478-6	BEARING, BALL 1.18,2.44,.62
2	1	MC-3478-16	GASKET VOLUTE BERK QM & RM PUM
3	1	MC-34801	VOLUTE, PED PUMP CCW
4	1	MC-34802	IMPELLER, COUNTER CLOCKWISE
5	1	MC-34803	SHAFT, PED PUMP COUNTER CLOCKWISE 125
6	1	MC-34804	PACKING ROPE SET OF 6 RINGS
7	1	MC-34806	BEARING, BALL 1.18x2.83x1.19
8	1	MC-34810	NUT, HEX LOCK
9	1	MC-34811	NUT, USS 7/8" GRADE 8 LEFT HAND THD
10	1	MC-34813	CAP BEARING RM RMS PUMPS
11	1	MC-34815	SLINGER WATER QM & RMPUMPS

Item #	Quantity	Part #	Description
12	1	MC-34816	PEDESTAL, WATER PUMP
13	1	MC-34818	BEARING SPACER TUBE
14	1	MC-34819	PACKING GLAND
15	1	MC-34820	END CAP CASTING
16	1	MC-34821	WASHER, LOCK BEARING
17	3	1610-BL	FITTING, GREASE 1/8" NPT STRAIGHT
18	8	5UB38-1	BOLT, USS 3/8" x 1"
19	2	2UBSH38-214	BOLT, USS 3/8" x 2.25" SQ
20	2	5UN38	NUT, USS 3/8" GRADE 5
21	3	3/8 PLUG SQ GA	PLUG, SQ 1/4" GALV
22	1	8USSC316-516	SCREW, SET 3/16" 516 UNX x 5/16" CUP

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
 XX.XX = 1/16 (0.0625) ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
 XX.X = 1/32 (0.03125) CHAMFER THREADS, BREAK
 XX.XX = 1/32 (0.03125) ALL SHARP EDGES, REMOVE
 XX" = 1/2" (0.5) ALL BURRS, FLASH, ETC.
 MIN. SURFACE FINISH = 125 μm

DRAWN	DATE	DESCRIPTION
DJB	06/07/10	PEDESTAL ASSEMBLY, CCW, KEY
CHECKED	DATE	
APPROVED	DATE	
MODIFIED	DATE	

McLELLAN EQUIPMENT

12221 CROWN AVENUE
 HANFORD, CA 93230
 P (559) 582-8100
 F (559) 582-8155

APPROX SCALE: 1/2
 REV: 1/1
 SHEET: 1/1
 DRAWING NUMBER: MC-348